v GREATER PEORIA FAMILY YMCA
SPRING INTO SUMMER SAFETY ACADEMY
A INFORMATION & PRICING
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Adult & Pediatric First Aid, CPR, AED (Blended) Ages 15+

*Online pre-work may take 2-4 hours to complete based on the individual.

Wednesday, March 19" 5:00pm-8:00pm $75M/$90NM
Friday, March 21t 9:00am-12:00pm $75M/$90NM
Monday, March 24" 5:00pm-8:00pm $75M/$90NM
Friday, April 4™ 1:00pm-4:00pm $75M/$90NM
Tuesday, April 15% 9:00am-12:00pm $75M/$90NM
Thursday, April 24" 5:00pm-8:00pm $75M/$90NM
Wednesday, May 14" 12:00pm-3:00pm $75M/$90NM
Thursday, May 29 11:00am-2:00pm $75M/$90NM
Monday, June 9t 9:00am-12:00pm $75M/$90NM
Wednesday, July 2™ 4:00pm-7:00pm $75M/$90NM
Thursday, August 7t 9:00am-12:00pm $75M/$90NM
Advanced Babysitter’s Training (Pediatric First Aid & CPR included) Ages 13+
Sat/Sunday, April 12t & 13" 10:00am-4:00pm $120M/$135NM
Mon/Wednesday, June 9" & 11" 1:00pm-7:00pm $120M/$135NM
Tue/Thursday, August 5" & 7t 3:00pm-9:00pm $120M/$135NM

Basic Babysitter’s Training (First Aid & CPR certification not included) Ages 12+

Wednesday, March 26" 10:00am-5:00pm $65M/$80NM
Monday, March 31st 10:00am-5:00pm $65M/$80NM
Tue/Thursday May 6" & 8" 5:00pm-8:30pm $65M/$80NM
Tue/Wednesday, July 17" & 18"  9:00am-12:30pm $65M/$80NM

Blended Courses require completion of online training before attending the in-person skills
session. Online pre-work may take 1-3 hours to complete based on the individual.
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Basic Life Support for Healthcare Providers (Blended) Ages 18+

*Online pre-work may take 1-3 hours to complete based on the individual.

Monday, March 24" 1:00pm-4:00pm $75M/$90NM
Wednesday, April 16% 5:00pm-8:00pm $75M/$90NM
Thursday, May 8% 9:00am-12:00pm $75M/$90NM
Tuesday, June 10™ 1:00pm-4:00pm $75M/$90NM
Monday, July 14t 5:00pm-8:00pm $75M/$90NM
Wednesday, August 13" 9:00am-12:00pm $75M/$90NM

Lifeguarding FULL Course (3- or 5-Day Blended Course) | Ages 15+ | $250M/$300NM
*Online pre-work may take 6-7 hours to complete based on the individual.

3-DAY: Fri, May 9" 4:00pm-9:00pm & Sat/Sun, May 10""-11*" 9:00am-6:00pm

5-DAY: Mon-Fri, May 12""-16™ 4:00pm-9:00pm

3-DAY: Fri, May 23 4:00pm-9:00pm & Sat/Sun, May 24"-25" 9:00am-6:00pm

5-DAY: Mon-Fri, May 26-30%" 4:00pm-9:00pm

3-DAY: Fri/Sat, June 13"-14" 9:00am-6:00pm & Sun, June 15" 9:00am-4:00pm

3-DAY: Fri/Sat, July 11""-12™" 9:00am-6:00pm & Sun, July 13" 9:00am-4:00pm

3-DAY: Fri, August 15" 4:00pm-9:00pm & Sat/Sun, August 16" 9:00am-6:00pm
Lifeguarding RECERT Course (2- or 3-Day Blended Course) | Ages 16+ | $125M/$150NM
*Online pre-work may take 6-7 hours to complete based on the individual.

3-DAY: Tue-Thu, May 20%"-22"4 10:00am-2:00pm

3-DAY: Tue-Thu, May 20%"-22" 4:00pm-8:00pm

2-DAY: Sat/Sun, May 3-4™" 10:00am-4:00pm

2-DAY: Sat/Sun, June 7t"-8™ 8:00am-2:00pm

Blended Courses require completion of online training before attending the in-person skills
session. Online pre-work may take 1-3 hours to complete based on the individual.



